#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Buy Sell
X
X

2013 Nissan Rogue
2005 Ford Freestyle

Little Brown Jug
blue antique 1/2 gallon canning jar

Pride mobility 3-wheel scooter
3 wheel bike adult bike

1940 Packard 110 4 door - restored
1953 Schwinn Black Phantom

cast iron wood stove
offering fall garden plowing

250-500 gallon propane tank

John Deere 6620 combine
bean and corn heads

1946 John Deere model H w/ records

X300 John Deere riding mower

Victory Pride mobility cart 4-wheel

various minor medical equipment

5x8 dump box trailer
John Deere Manure Spreader

love seat
bail of alfalfa hay

Price

$4,800
$2,800

$25
$10

$175
$200

$4,000
$800

$350
$20 minimium

$4,000
1500/1000/1500

$5,000

$400

free

$700.00
$500.00

$200

Number

712-789-2577

712-379-3769

402-800-4297

712-254-6036

712-438-1433

712-310-2808

402-616-0502

816-383-1925

660-541-0270

712-246-8412

712-246-8208

712-355-1566

641-344-4577

Location
Essex

Essex

Council Bluffs

Atlantic

Sharpsburg

Clarinda

Macedonia

Savanah, MO

Maryville, MO

Shenandoah

Shenandoah

Council Bluffs

Creston



